Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 12
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR] 2x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Leia Organa [SOR] 2x It Binds All Things [SOR]
3x Alliance X-Wing [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x Ezra Bridger [SOR] 2x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
2x Cloud City Wing Guard [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
2x System Patrol Craft [SHD]
1x Baze Malbus [SOR] UPGRADES
3x KananJarrus [SOR] o
3x Chewbacca [SOR] 2x Resilient [SHD]

2X
2X

Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

3X
3X

Devotion [SOR]
Electrostaff [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2X
2X
2X
3X
1x

Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
Entrenched [SOR]
Outmaneuver [SOR]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Baze Malbus [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/pqUHrtuKs
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




